P e r f o r m a n c e
Clara 3
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 1
Reflectors
The Clara Series delivers dependable, architectural-grade lighting in
3", 4", 5", and 6" sizes—balancing performance, simplicity, and value.
Designed for versatility, it offers multiple reflector finishes to suit a
variety of applications, providing consistent and energy-efficient

Wide
Product Code
Order Code
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 2
Agency:
Project Name:
Project Type:
Clara 3
(Example: CLA3-SUR-WH-SI-STA-30K-15D-0-10V-120V)
Complete the order code by selecting one option per category.
1 6
7 8 9
2 3 4 5
P e r f o r m a n c e
CLA3 - Clara 3 WH - White
BK - Black
Product Name
CCT
Trim Option
Beam Angle
Reflector Finish
Voltage
OutputFinish
Dimming
1
6
2
7
3
8
4
9
5
SUR - Surface Mounted
PMC - Pendant Mounted
Cable
PMS - Pendant Mounted
Stem
STA - L1500/15W
(Standard)
WH - White
BK - Black
NL - Nickel
GO - Gold
SI - Silver
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
5CCT - 5CCT Adjustable
15D - 15° (Narrow)
30D - 30° (Middle)
45D - 45° (Wide)
TRIAC - TRIAC 120V
0-10V - 0/10V
UNV - 120V-277V
120V - 120V
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 3
Product Details
Clara 3 - Surface Mount - 15W
Clara 3
Product measurements are listed above for each configuration type.
P e r f o r m a n c e
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 4
Clara 3
Photometrics
Performance values are based on independent photometric testing.
30W-5CCT-3000K15W-5CCT-3000K
P e r f o r m a n c e
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 5
Clara 3
Technical Specifications
M a t e r i a l